THE DATASHEET OF
KU80L186EC13
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 1997-2011, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features

expansion.
September 2011
Ordering Information
MT8816AP1 44 Pin PLCC* Tubes
MT8816APR1 44 Pin PLCC* Tape & Reel
MT8816AE1 40 Pin PDIP* Tubes
MT8816AF1 44 Pin TQFP* Trays
* Pb Free Matte Tin
-40C to +85C
MT8816
 ISO-CMOS 8 x 16 Analog Switch Array